mWZOm_.m Change Order (CO) 05

Hidalgo County Annex NOC Rennovation
Prepared By: Ricardo Colon

12/12/2019
THE CONTRACT AMOUNT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
PC No. |Description of Work Cost
01 $0.00
NEW Completion Date: 12/25/19
Total of Change Order No. $0.00
Proposed Change (PC)
NOTE: NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY OWNER, CONSULTANT, AND CONTRACTOR
The Contract Amount was.. 21 3
Net Change to Contract >Bo::ﬁ U% _uamSo:m_% mzﬁro:Nmm Orm:ma Oana = $0.00
The Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order Was... $0.00
The Contract Amount will be increased [ ] decreased [ ] ::nrm:m& ﬁ vn by this Change Order Amount of ...... $0.00
The New Contract Amount including this Change Order will be (including Sales Tax)... $0.00
The Contract Time will be increased [ X] decreased [ ] unchanged [ ] by... 14 day
Owner Architect General Contractor:
Hidalgo County Halff Associates Noble Texas Builders /
108 S Main St A
La Feria, TX Qmmmo —_

mv\” wvn ‘ T_\g/ \I:\rv
Date: Date: xmwa 102119 H



